
                                     Oregon Association of Area Agencies on Aging & Disabilities 
 

   2013 Senate Committee Assignments 1 

 
2013 Senate Committee Assignments 

 
 

Business and Transportation 
Sen. Lee Beyer, Chair (D) 
Sen. Bruce Starr, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Chris Edwards (D) 
Sen. Rod Monroe (D) 
Sen. Chuck Thomsen (R) 
Sen. Fred Girod (R) 
 
 
Education and Workforce Development 
Sen. Mark Hass, Chair (D) 
Sen. Tim Knopp, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Lee Beyer (D) 
Sen. Arnie Roblan (D) 
Sen. Jeff Kruse (R) 
 
 
Environment and Natural Resources 
Sen. Jackie Dingfelder, Chair (D) 
Sen. Alan Olsen, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Mark Hass (D) 
Sen. Alan Bates (D) 
Sen. Bill Hansell (R) 
 
 
Finance and Revenue 
Sen. Ginny Burdick, Chair (D) 
Sen. Larry George, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Mark Hass (D) 
Sen. Diane Rosenbaum (D) 
Sen. Brian Boquist (R) 
 
 
General Government, Consumer 
And Small Business Protection 
Sen. Chip Shields, Chair (D) 
Sen. Larry George, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Laurie Monnes Anderson  (D) 
Sen. Floyd Prozanski (D) 
Sen. Herman Baertschiger (R) 
 
 
 
 

Health Care and Human Services 
Sen. Laurie Monnes Anderson, Chair (D) 
Sen. Jeff Kruse, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Elizabeth Steiner Hayward (D) 
Sen. Chip Shields (D) 
Sen. Tim Knopp (R) 
 
 
Judiciary 
Sen. Floyd Prozanski, Chair (D) 
Sen. Betsy Close, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Jackie Dingfelder (D) 
Sen. Arnie Roblan (D) 
Sen. Jeff Kruse (R) 
 
 
Rules 
Sen. Diane Rosenbaum, Chair (D) 
Sen. Ted Ferrioli, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Ginny Burdick (D) 
Sen. Lee Beyer (D) 
Sen. Bruce Starr (R) 
 
 
Veterans and Emergency Preparedness 
Sen. Brian Boquist, Chair (R) 
Sen. Laurie Monnes Anderson, Vice Chair (D) 
Sen. Peter Courtney (D) 
Sen. Alan Olsen (R) 
 
 
Rural Communities and Economic 
Development 
Sen. Arnie Roblan, Chair (D) 
Sen. Herman Baertschiger, Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Ginny Burdick (D) 
Sen. Floyd Prozanski (D) 
Sen. Betsy Close (R) 


